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Dealer Contact Email Phone Number City State Country
Executive Aircraft Maintenance Bill Forbes bill.forbes@eamaz.com 480-991-0900 Scottsdale AZ USA
 Accurate Aviation Group Tom McGregor jetdoctorboss@hotmail.com 615-806-1592 Goleta CA USA
Advantage Avionics Mark Kruger fly@advantageavionics.com 909-606-0220 Chino CA USA
ASB Avionics, Inc. Brian McNutt brian@asbavionics.com 661-824-1005 Mojave CA USA
Avionics & Maintenance West Olie Okpysh ookpysh@amw.aero 805-324-4400 Goleta CA USA
Howard Aviation Robin Howard robin@howardaviation.com 909-593-2596 La Verne CA USA
Megahertz Avionics Richard Kurtz avionics@ncinternet.net 661-393-1818 Bakersfield CA USA
Western Avionics Inc Scott Gregory stan@westernavionicsinc.com 714-955-6151 Santa Ana CA USA
Ramona Avionics David Hainline admin@ramonaavionics.com 760-788-0546 Ramona CA USA
Columbia Air Services Chris Bergman chris@columbiaairservices.com 860-715-8810 Groton CT USA
Airparts Company Inc. Andy Montidoro andy@airpartsco.com 011 511 429 7133 Ft. Lauderdale FL USA
Millennial Technologies, LLC Alfredo Caraballo alfredoc@mnltech.com 954-671-1362 Opa Locka FL USA
Pennisula Avionics Jim Prince jfp@pennisulaavionics.com (305) 238-6550 Miami FL USA
Sarasota Avionics Monica Gualandri monica@sarasotaavionics.com 941-360-6877 Venice FL USA
Starport Aviation Tino Periat engineering@starportusa.com 407-585-3415 Sanford FL USA
EPPS Aviation Micah Montgomery mmontgomery@eppsaviation.com 770-458-9851 Atlanta GA USA
Des Moines Flying Service Arnold Hill adhill@dmfs.com 515-256-5300 Des Moines IA USA
Byerly Aviation Tim McKune tmkune@byerlyaviation.com 309-697-6303 Peoria IL USA
Chicago Jet Group Kevin Hufford kevinh@chicagojetgroup.com 630-466-3600 Sugar Grove IL USA
Emery Air Inc Paul Butler pbutler@emeryair.net 815-987-4100 Rockford IL USA
Flightstar Vail Gregory greg@flightstar.com 217-351-7700 Savoy IL USA
Eagle Creek Aviation Jarett Haffner jhaffner@eagle-creek.com 317-293-6935 Indianapolis IN USA
Muncie Aviation Bill Rountree broundtree@muncieaviation.com 765-289-7141 Muncie IN USA
Auric Avionics & Instruments Sonny Schilleci auricavionics@aol.com 504-245-0072 Reserve LA USA
Houma Avionics Jim Graves houmaavionicsinc@aol.com 985-868-4648 Houma LA USA
Skytech Inc Chuck Massanopoli cmassanopoli@skytechinc.com 410-574-4144 Ext 1306 Carroll MD USA
Maine Aviation Aircraft Main. Shawn Falkner sfalkner@maineaviation.com 207-780-1811 Portland ME USA
Northeast Airmotive Inc Daniel Boilard danb@northeastair.com 207-874-4719 Portland ME USA
MSP Aero Lynn Boyd lynn.boyd@mspaero.com 612-727-1285 Minneapolis MN USA
Columbia Avionics & Aircraft Lance Fox lance@columbiaavionics.com 573-874-4141 Columbia MO USA
Worldwide Aircraft Services, Inc. Jim Mc Clean jim.mcclean@wwair.com 417-865-1879 Springfield MO USA
Aerotronics Steve Vold steve@aerotronics.com 406-259-5006 Billings MT USA
Textron Service Centers-Cessna and Beechcraft N/A http://txtav.com/en/service/locator http://txtav.com/en/servVarious N/A USA
Duncan Avionics Matt Nelson matt.nelson@duncanaviation.com 402-475-2611 Lincoln NE USA
Silverhawk Aviation Justin Haack jhaack@silverhawkaviation.com 402-475-8600 Lincoln NE USA
Atlas Aircraft Center Inc Jack Shields jshields@atlasaircraftcenter.com 603-501-7720 Portsmouth NH USA
Port City Aircraft Repair Inc Mark Coop mcoop@portcityair.com 603-430-1111 Portmouth NH USA
Pro Star Aviation Jeff Shaw jeff@prostaraviation.com 603-627-7827 Londonderry NH USA
Ventura Avionics Mike Tarascio mike.tarascio@ventura.aero 631-765-5500 Ext 123 Farmingdale NY USA
Spirit Avionics Brian Jay  bjay@spiritaeronautics.com 614-237-4271 Columbus OH USA
Steiner Aviation Kevin Steiner kevin@steineraviationinternational.com 330-499-9790 Akron OH USA
Capital Aviation Brian Reich brian@capitalaviation.com 405-495-1141 Bethany OK USA
Intercontinental Jet Service Joe Hensley joe@icjetservice.com 918-834-8888 Tulsa OK USA
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Aero Air LLC Bruce Franklin bfranklin@aeroair.com 503-640-3711 Hillsboro OR USA
SureFlight Chris Vinciguerro cvinciquerro@sureflight.com 484-718-3136 Coatesville PA USA
Stevens Aviation Brian Carr bcarr@stevensaviation.com 864-678-6135 Greenville SC USA
Carpenter Avionics John Dendekker john@carpenteravionics.com 615-355-9970 Smyma TN USA
DFW Instrument Corp. James Zollo james@dfwinsruments.com 214-217-7600 Addison TX USA
El Paso Aero Dick Chenausky rdc@elpasoaero.com 915-779-3481 El Paso TX USA
Temple Avionics Jim Temple jtemple@templeavionics.com 713-649-8175 Houston TX USA
OK3 Jeff Dowling jdowling@ok3air.com 435-512-2751 Herber City UT USA
Virginia Aviation Jason Moorefield jason@virginaaviation.com 434-237-8420 Lynchburg VA USA
Avionicare Ltd Peter Harland Pharland@avionicare.com 011 44 1702 542400 Essex N/A UK
Aeronautical Instrumentation Clinton Carroll clinton@aeronautical.co.za 011 27 11 659 1033 Gauten and Pretoria N/A South Africa
Century Avionics Carin Van Zyl sales@centuryavionics.co.za 011 27 11 701 32 44 Lanseria N/A South Africa
Aviation & Electronics Support Pte Ltd Chee Wee Tan cheewee.tan@aes-asia.com 011 40 5 383 877 5814 Singapore N/A Singapore
Aviatos  Denis Tateosov mail@aviatos.ru +7 909 158 0000      Moscow       N/A Russia
Carribean Avionics/Aero Investment Group Inc. Gene Aponte gmaponte@yahoo.com  787-475-3300 San Juan N/A Puerto Rico
Ecolift Corporation Ross Collazo rcollazo@ecolift.com 787-696-8336 San Juan N/A Puerto Rico
Drabpol Krzysztof Sulkowski sulkowski@drabpol.pl 011 48 694 414 874 Mykanow N/A Poland
PPHU NAVCOM Systems Piotr Gajewski piotr.gajewski@navcomsystems.net 011 48 797 273 079 Swidnik N/A Poland
Northern Avionics GG Lombardo g.lombardo@northern-avionics.com 011 39 02 70209972 Milan N/A Italy
MM-Systems Ltd. Sandor Maracsko info@pilotshop.hu 011 36 302 972 387 Tököl N/A Hungary
Avionic Straubing GMBH Josef Breu Josef.Breu@avionik.de 011 49 9429 94 24 181 Atting N/A Germany
Porta Air Service Laurent Gauthier l.gauthier@porta-air-service.de 011 49 5731 76730 Port Westfalica N/A Germany
Rheinland Air Service Rainer Metzen r.metzen@ras.de 011 49 216 19 9480 Moenchengladbach N/A Germany
CAE/Cavok Aviation Charton Jerome atelier.esd@cavok-aero.com 011 33 671 909 173 Le Rancut N/A France
Eclipse Marc Pinault marc.pinault@eclipse-fr.com 011 33 01 56 34 27 13 Rungis N/A France
S.E.A.M Pierre Gentil pierre.gentil@seam-avionic.com 011 33 4 67 29 33 80 Cancillargues N/A France
Siba Maintenance/Dinan Aviation Laurent Vandamme l.vandammesiba@orange.fr 011 33 0296 850864 Trélivan N/A France
CAE Bernard Zeler zeler@cae-aviation.com 011 35 2436811 Luxembourg N/A Europe
Scandinavian Avionics Claus Pedersen cp@scanav.com 011 45 7950 8000 Billund N/A Denmark
Air Team Petr Polak polak@airteam.cz 011 420 721 420 000 Syrovice N/A Czech Republic
Ceska letecka servisni a.s. Jan Popelka jan.popelka@ceslet.cz 011 420 724 526 460 Prague N/A Czech Republic
Avioingeneria Omar Porras omarp@let-in.com 011 57 1570-2743 Bogota D.C. N/A Colombia
Ducey Avionics/IFR Precision Instruments Brian Yakimchuk brian@ifr.ab.ca 780-451-7600 Edmonton N/A Canada
Q.F. Avionics Center Ltd. Bob Marryat bob@qfavionics.com 403-886-4306 Alberta N/A Canada
Atlantic Avionics Trevor Cole trevor@atlanticavionics.com 902-873-3534 enfield NS Canada
Mid Canada Mod Center William Arsenault bill@midcanadamod.com 888-428-4669 Mississauga ON Canada
CGA Brazil Jonatas Barberian jonatas@gcabr.com.br 011 55 62 8169 7103 Goiânia, Goias N/A Brazil
Marte Updates & Avionics LTDA Gustavo Manrique comercial@marteupdates.com.br (11)98447-4432 Igarassu N/A Brazil
Voar Aviacao Alessandra Abrão alessandra@voar.aero 011 55 62 3878 3888 Goiânia, Goias N/A Brazil
Aero Baires Facundo Paez fpaez@paezavionica.com 011 54 4714 5156 Buenos Aires N/A Argentina
Redimec Josefina Rossi Beguy josefina@redimec.com.ar 011 54 2494 442280 Buenos Aires N/A Argentina
IAE LTD Garry Joyce garry@iae.org.uk 011 44 1234 750661 Beds N/A
Jet Support Avionics Cor Milten burg cmi@jetsupport-avionics.nl 011 00 3 161 065 5616 Schiphol N/A
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